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NEW PRODUCT 

ALC

1270/1310nm 22 dB

1490/1577nm  +9 dBm

Min

Wavelength

Input power

nm

dBm

Power supply voltage

Dimensions

90 V ~ 130 V

W 450 x D 376 x H 88 (mm) (19inch2U)
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Parameter

Output power

Typ Max Unit Note

1 1270 / 2 1577

3 1310 / 4 1490

-34 -12 1

dBm+2 +5 2

dBm-34.4 -15.4 3

dBm+3 +7 4

dBm-28 -6 1

dBm+8 2

dBm-28.4 -9.4 3

dBm+9 4

adapter option

00:FC/SPC  01:FC/APC S0:
02:SC/SPC  03:SC/APC S1:


